ELULED
 • EN 60598-1
• EN 60598-2-22
• EN 62031
• EN 62384
• EN 55015
• EN 61000-3-2
• EN 61000-3-3

• Multi level smart charge system.
• Integrated open / short circuit protection.
• Integrated low / high temperature protection.
• Integrated overcharge / overdischarge protection.
• Integrated deep discharge protection.
• Polarity reversal protection for battery provided by 3-pole connector.
• Up to 10 year design life.
Standards
Ordering Details
Code Type Duration Light
Output Battery
ELULED-38E-1H
ECO
1 hour
2 x 750 Lm 6.4V - 3.8Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-60E-1H 2 x 1000 Lm 6.4V - 6.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-38E-3H 2 x 350 Lm 6.4V - 3.8Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-60E-3H
3 hours
2 x 500 Lm 6.4V - 6.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-76E-3H 2 x 700 Lm 6.4V -7.6Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-120E-3H 2 x 1000 Lm 6.4V - 12.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-1207E-3H 2 x 750 Lm 12V-7.0Ah VRLA
ELULED-38DALI-1H
DALI
1 hour 2 x 750 Lm 6.4V - 3.8Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-38DALI-3H
3 hours
2 x 350 Lm 6.4V - 3.8Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-60DALI-3H 2 x 500 Lm 6.4V - 6.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-76DALI-3H 2 x 700 Lm 6.4V -7.6Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-120DALI-3H 2 x 1000 Lm 6.4V - 12.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-38LUM-1H
Wireless
1 hour 2 x 750 Lm 6.4V - 3.8Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-38LUM-3H
3 hours
2 x 350 Lm 6.4V - 3.8Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-60LUM-3H 2 x 500 Lm 6.4V - 6.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-76LUM-3H 2 x 700 Lm 6.4V -7.6Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-120LUM-3H 2 x 1000 Lm 6.4V - 12.0Ah Li-FePO4
ELULED-CB-E Central-Eco
NA 2 x 700 Lm NA
ELULED-CB-DALI Central-DALI
 ELEKTRONIK CIHAZLAR SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.